
RCA Plugs

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

R
C

A
 P

lu
g

s                                                              174-0151, 174-0152, 174-0153, 174-0154

174-0151, 174-0152, 174-0153, 174-0154

Date Last Revised:  4-19-05

KC- 300551

11.5
(.453)

34
(1.35)

ø4
(ø.157)

3
(.118)

5.5
(.217)

ø8.2
(ø.323)

ø9.2
(ø.362)

ø3.25 (ø.128)

SPECIFICATIONS
34 AC/DC 2A

100MΩ a min. @ 500VDC

30mΩ max.

250VAC for one min.

polyethlene

nickel plated brass

ABS

Rating:

Insulation resistance:

Contact resistance:

Dielectric strength:

Handle:

Center terminal:

Insulator:

Dimensions: In.

174-0151 Red
174-0152 Black
174-0153 White
174-0154 Yellow

Part No. Color

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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